INDEX
TOWER SECTOR
LUXOR
TOWER SECTOR
LX1 B - ALTERNATING LIGHT
ACCESSORIES AND SPARE PARTS
LX3 B - ALTERNATING LIGHT
LX2 B - ALTERNATING LIGHT

TECHNICAL INFORMATION REGARDING THE MOST IMPORTANT
FUNCTIONAL AND ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CODIFICATION: ex. TWSAM230240A
D = direct current
A = alternating current
DA = direct and
alternating current
CODIFICATION: ex. TWSLMT1248D1
D = direct current
A = alternating current
DA = direct and
alternating current
1F = single flash
2F = double flash
1/4F = 1/2/3/4 flashes
L = flashing light
F = continuous light
X = xenon flashing light
LD = integrated LEDS
L MT= multi voltage
flashing beacon
supplied without bulb
12÷48 V DC
24÷240 V AC
F MT= multi voltage
continuous light
beacon
supplied without bulb
12÷240 V DC/AC
N = black
COLOUR CODE
ACOUSTIC MODULES
LUMINOUS MODULES
50/60 Hz103
105 Ellisse
24V: 65±10
110V-230/240V: 90±20
V 12/24      -48     -110     -230/240     (±10%)
IP 54 PC
PRODUCT MATERIAL
PC: POLYCARBONATE
12 ÷ 24 ÷ 48
V
V
12 ÷ 24 ÷ 48
BA 15d 5W
LR BA 15d 5W
mA 430 210 103 37 26 27
Cd (p) 4 3 3 2,5 2,5 2,5
24 ÷ 48 ÷ 110 ÷ 230 ÷ 240
– – –
–
6
TOWER SECTOR - TWS
6
Multiple installation possibilities are offered by the
various modules and the accessories fitted with
1/2” NPT thread.
On each TOWER SECTOR base
(TWS B.C.) 5 modules can
be assembled. It is possible to
install up to 10 modules or to
match TOWER SECTOR with a
beacon from the BABYROT,
BABYLAMP, BABYFLASH range
using the base with 1/2” NPT
double thread for wall mounting
(TWS BP 2).
3 TYPES OF LIGHT SOURCE
6 DIFFERENT COLOURED LIGHT MODULES 2 BASE COLOURS
FILAMENT BULB
LED BULB
XENON TUBE
7
TOWER SECTOR - TWS
TOWER SECTOR has been especially designed to ensure TOTAL, UNIQUE and ABSOLUTE safe-
ty. It is possible to REPLACE A BULB or MODIFY THE COLUMN by adding/removing modules in